SUBSCRIPTIONS

UNITED EVENTS

Budget

Actual to

27102117

Budget

31/03/18

£326.00

£326.00

£326.00

£260.00

£326.00

£196.00

£260.00

£196.00

£196.00

£196.00

£196.00

£196.00

£1,500.00

£1,500.00

£160.00

£253.60

£0.00

£588.90

£405.25

31/03/17
Anglicans £326.00
Our Lady of Victories £326.00
Evangelical £260.00
Baptist £196.00
Congregational £196.00
Methodists £196.00
£1,500.00
Good Friday Christian Aid Lunch
Maundy Thursday and Good Friday Methodist Church
Christian Aid Commissioning Service — St Hughes
Methodist Church Christmas Day Service
WPCU St Dionysius United Service
£1,800.00

TOTAL INCOME

£1,407.75

£3,300.00

£1,500.00

£2,907.75

£3,000.00




