		Budget	Actual to	Budget
		31/03/17	27/02/17	31/03/18
SUBSCRIPTIONS		,		
	Anglicans	£326.00	£326.00	£326.00
	Our Lady of Victories	£326.00	£326.00	£326.00
	Evangelical	£260.00	£260.00	£260.00
	Baptist	£196.00	£196.00	£196.00
	Congregational	£196.00	£196.00	£196.00
	Methodists	£196.00	£196.00	£196.00
NITED EVENTS		£1,500.00	£1,500.00	£1,500.00
	Good Friday Christian Aid Lunch		£160.00	
	Maundy Thursday and Good Friday Methodist Church		£253.60	
	Christian Aid Commissioning Service – St Hughes		£0.00	
	Methodist Church Christmas Day Service		£588.90	
	WPCU St Dionysius United Service		£405.25	
		£1,800.00	£1,407.75	£1,500.00
	TOTAL INCOME	£3,300.00	£2,907.75	£3,000.00